The Queen’s Award
for Voluntary Service

Date
October
01-Oct
02-Oct
03-Oct
03-Oct
04-Oct
04-Oct
07-Oct
08-Oct
09-Oct
09-Oct
10-Oct
11-Oct
15-Oct
15-Oct
16-Oct
16-Oct
17-Oct
18-Oct
21-Oct
22-Oct
23-Oct
23-Oct
24-Oct
25-Oct
28-Oct
29-Oct
31-Oct

November
01-Nov
01-Nov
04-Nov
05-Nov
06-Nov
06-Nov
07-Nov
07-Nov
08-Nov
12-Nov
13-Nov
14-Nov
14-Nov
15-Nov
18-Nov
19-Nov

Day

2024
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

Friday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday

Time

9.00am
1.00pm
9.00am
1.00pm
9.00am
1.00pm
1.00pm
9.00am
9.00am
1.00pm
9.00am
9.00am
9.00am
1.00pm
9.00am
1.00pm
9.00am
9.00am
12 noon
9.00am
9.00am
1.00pm
9.00am
9.00am
1.00pm
9.00am
9.00am

9.00am
1.00pm
1.00pm
9.00am
9.00am
1.00pm
9.00am
1.00pm
9.00am
9.00am
1.00pm
9.00am
1.00pm
9.00am
12 noon
9.00am

Venue

Storrington shopping
Horsham

Holmbush

Horsham

Steyning village
Vintage Years
Newbridge Garden Centre
Worthing

Holmbush

Holmbush

Steyning village
Steyning village
Storrington shopping
Horsham

Vintage Years
Worthing

Holmbush

Steyning village
Fountain Pub lunch at Ashurst
Pulborough
Holmbush

Worthing

Steyning village
Steyning village

Mayberry Garden Centre Portslade

Storrington shopping
Holmbush

Steyning village
Vintage Years

Paradise Park Garden Centre Newhaven

Storrington shopping
Holmbush

Horsham

Steyning village
Horsham

Steyning village
Worthing

Holmbush

Holmbush

Vintage Years
Steyning village

Jack & Gill Pub lunch at Clayton
Storrington shopping

Price- £
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December
02-Dec
03-Dec
04-Dec
04-Dec
05-Dec
05-Dec
06-Dec
06-Dec
10-Dec
11-Dec
12-Dec
12-Dec
13-Dec
16-Dec
17-Dec
17-Dec
18-Dec
18-Dec
19-Dec
20-Dec
24-Dec
25-Dec
26-Dec
27-Dec
30-Dec
31-Dec

If you wish to go on any of the social visit please ring Gill Henshaw on 01903 495542

Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday

1.00pm
9.00am
1.00pm
9.00am
9.00am
9.00am
1.00pm
9.00am
9.00am

1.00pm
9.00am
9.00am
1.00pm
9.00am
1.00pm
12 noon
1.00pm
9.00am
1.00pm
9.00am
12.30pm
9.00am
1.00pm
9.00am
1.00pm
9.00am
1.00pm
9.00am
9.00am
9.00am

9.00am
1.00pm
9.00am

Horsham
Holmbush
Worthing
Steyning village
Steyning village
Pulborough
Worthing
Holmbush
Steyning village

Southdown Garden Centre Hassocks
Storrington shopping
Holmbush

Horsham

Steyning village
Horsham

CHRISTMAS PARTY
Vintage Years

Worthing

Holmbush

Holmbush

Vintage Years

Steyning village

Old Barn Garden Centre
Storrington shopping
Horsham

Holmbush

Worthing

Steyning village
Steyning village
Pulborough
CHRISTMAS DAY
BOXING DAY

Steyning village
Newbridge Garden Centre Horsham
Storrington shopping
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